
Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP
2 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP
3 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP
4 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP
5 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 AP
6 Aanayan Borah M 8/5/2009 23935 ASM
7 Monarch Borgohain M 4/27/2008 31638 ASM
8 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM
9 Ritom Howbora M 1/12/2008 21502 ASM
10 Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 BHR
11 Saksham Vatsa M 4/27/2008 36980 BHR
12 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 CG
13 Aamaan Khan M 1/16/2008 18095 CG
14 Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 6/10/2008 41983 CHG
15 Uday Rana M 12/19/2008 22501 CHG
16 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 DLI
17 Nishant Sehwag M 3/10/2009 26647 DLI
18 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI
19 Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI
20 Advait Balakrishnan M 3/6/2009 39859 GOA
21 Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 GOA
22 Tarang Kshatriya M 10/30/2008 44048 GUJ
23 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ
24 Urv Patel M 9/21/2008 38838 GUJ
25 Devvrat Munjal M 3/3/2008 38184 HAR
26 Chaitanya Sehrawat M 10/7/2008 42332 HAR
27 Dakshesh M 4/20/2008 34206 HP
28 Kartik Thakur M 1/5/2010 43987 HP
29 Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K
30 Gopesh Singh M 4/14/2010 43673 J&K
31 Ashu Gopal M 5/8/2008 35338 JAR
32 Sujal Rakshit M 11/28/2009 30205 JAR
33 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER
34 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 KER
35 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK
36 Prateek Koundilya M 6/11/2009 27968 KTK

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          12/20/2022 1:32:35 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Ishan Naik M 5/28/2008 26355 KTK
38 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK
39 Parth Deore M 5/27/2008 18291 MAH
40 Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH
41 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MAH
42 Pratham Majumdar M 8/7/2008 31808 MEG
43 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ
44 Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ
45 Hursh Singh Thokchom M 1/4/2008 30163 MNP
46 Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 11/21/2009 28396 MNP
47 Avadh Billore M 2/6/2008 35310 MP
48 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP
49 Shree Nivaas M. M 10/4/2008 47507 PY
50 Kishore S. M 1/1/2009 44353 PY
51 Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 PY
52 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ
53 Gurtej Singh Vasir M 1/5/2008 25386 RAJ
54 Saivasan B. M 4/30/2008 20970 TN
55 Sachin J. T. M 2/9/2008 32933 TN
56 Gokul K. M 6/25/2008 24194 TN
57 Pratik Das M 12/28/2008 41251 TPR
58 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 TPR
59 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS
60 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS
61 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS
62 Rakshit Garg M 1/22/2008 18537 UP
63 Ishmeet Singh M 8/22/2008 41610 UP
64 Shaurya Agarwal M 8/15/2008 41803 UTR
65 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR
66 Ishaan Negi M 1/17/2009 21402 UTR
67 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR
68 Mayukh Barman M 5/14/2008 28911 WB
69 Ishaan Halder M 2/4/2009 31604 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Gavin Kharbuki M MEG
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Beryl Mary Saring F 7/7/2009 30033 ANP
2 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP
3 Deepika Devanaboina F 12/4/2009 27993 AP
4 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 AP
5 Vaishnavi Vazhayil F 7/24/2008 31020 AP
6 Avikaa Borgohain F 1/9/2008 30715 ASM
7 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM
8 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR
9 Tanishka Randhir F 1/7/2009 43597 BHR
10 Bhavya Singh F 1/5/2008 31346 CG
11 Rewaraje Verma F 10/19/2009 25004 CG
12 Tanishka Nandal F 1/7/2008 34954 CHG
13 Anu Priya F 7/26/2008 41423 CHG
14 Yashvi Bhat F 11/2/2008 41029 DLI
15 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 DLI
16 Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 DLI
17 Drishti Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI
18 Aarohi Coutoncar F 10/22/2008 39860 GOA
19 Lakshita Sawal F 3/11/2008 43526 GOA
20 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ
21 Rutuja Kulkarni F 9/20/2008 33982 GUJ
22 Kavya Marvaniya F 5/10/2008 44929 GUJ
23 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR
24 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR
25 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR
26 Advika Verma F 7/19/2009 38940 HAR
27 Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 HP
28 Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 HP
29 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
30 Ananya Singh F 3/11/2009 36556 JAR
31 Pihu Singh F 9/25/2008 36206 JAR
32 Hitha Maria Jose F 6/5/2010 36697 KER
33 Aparna Sajeev P. F 5/31/2008 30485 KER
34 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK
35 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK
36 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Yutika Chavan F 11/29/2008 41801 MAH
38 Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 MAH
39 Evanna Tyagi F 4/28/2009 34793 MAH
40 Sneha Chettri F 6/12/2008 45283 MEG
41 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ
42 Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ
43 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
44 Mysha Omer Khan F 8/28/2008 28336 MP
45 Mahi Pawar F 8/17/2008 31288 MP
46 D. R. Akshitha F 12/11/2008 30955 PY
47 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY
48 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 RAJ
49 Sneha Lamba F 3/29/2009 44612 RAJ
50 Suhasi Verma F 4/13/2009 29295 RAJ
51 Maya Balamurugan F 7/11/2008 22211 TN
52 Bhagyasri C. K. F 12/1/2008 35180 TN
53 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN
54 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 TN
55 Piu Dey F 2/8/2009 30150 TPR
56 Priti Parna Saha F 10/5/2008 31712 TPR
57 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 TS
58 Kaivalya Dharmapuri F 5/6/2009 34942 TS
59 Deepshika Neredimelli F 1/9/2008 22756 TS
60 Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS
61 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 UP
62 Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 UP
63 Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR
64 Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 UTR
65 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR
66 Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 WB
67 Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 WB
68 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Ruhani Singh F J&K
2 Netania Tariang F MEG
3 Leonie Tayenjam M 10/24/2009 37282 MNP
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP

Beryl Mary Saring F 7/7/2009 30033 ANP
2 Vishnu Kedhar Kode M 6/18/2009 27149 AP

Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP
3 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN
4 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM

Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM
5 Saksham Vatsa M 4/27/2008 36980 BHR

Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR
6 Akshansh Shrivastava M 8/22/2008 37780 CG

Bhavya Singh F 1/5/2008 31346 CG
7 Divyansh Divyansh M 2/28/2008 37832 CHG

Anu Priya F 7/26/2008 41423 CHG
8 Prince M 6/26/2008 42380 DLI

Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 3/3/2009 34252 DLI
9 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 9/21/2008 44493 GOA

Lakshita Sawal F 3/11/2008 43526 GOA
10 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 GUJ

Tanvi Sharma F 12/22/2008 18035 PNB
11 Urv Patel M 9/21/2008 38838 GUJ

Priyanshi Rathod F 5/15/2008 43944 GUJ
12 Chaitanya Sehrawat M 10/7/2008 42332 HAR

Ananya F 12/3/2008 29754 HAR
13 Krish Dubey M 9/25/2009 36283 JAR

Ananya Singh F 3/11/2009 36556 JAR
14 Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 KER

Aparna Sajeev P. F 5/31/2008 30485 KER
15 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK

Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK
16 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 KTK

Disha Santosh F 2/20/2008 26892 KTK
17 Pranay Gadewar M 3/6/2008 36078 MAH

Nishika Gokhe F 10/5/2008 26604 MAH
18 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 MIZ

Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP

Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS
20 Hursh Singh Thokchom M 1/4/2008 30163 MNP

Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 MNP
21 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 MP

Mysha Omer Khan F 8/28/2008 28336 MP
22 Porselvan I M 8/31/2009 24602 PY

Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY
23 Gurtej Singh Vasir M 1/5/2008 25386 RAJ

Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ
24 Muthuraj Aswin Lenin M 6/23/2008 25638 TN

Kaaviyaa Navaraj F 5/10/2008 22222 TN
25 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 TPR

Abantika Das F 4/26/2009 46872 TPR
26 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 TS

Riya Nalukurthi F 5/15/2008 47193 TS
27 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 TS

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 J&K
28 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR
29 Ishaan Negi M 1/17/2009 21402 UTR

Siddhi Rawat F 8/29/2009 34407 UTR
30 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR

Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR
31 Aaditya Brahma M 5/3/2008 31915 WB

Anwiksha Pal F 4/18/2008 25176 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of XD U15 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Shivansh Panotra M 7/20/2010 35837 J&K

Shreya Gupta J&K
2 Yuvraj Siwach M 9/2/2008 36827 UP

Riddhi Bhardwaj F 1/8/2008 34678 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Loki Gollo M 10/10/2008 42578 ANP

Gyurmey Tseten M 11/10/2008 46213 ANP
2 Tarun Anupa M 7/16/2008 29786 AP

Joel Nikhil Prakash Yeddula M 7/13/2010 29076 AP
3 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP

Vishnu Kedhar Kode M 6/18/2009 27149 AP
4 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 AP

Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 MAH
5 Monarch Borgohain M 4/27/2008 31638 ASM

Tushar Saikia M 1/27/2008 21776 ASM
6 Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 BHR

Ranveer Singh M 9/7/2008 42147 BHR
7 Aamaan Khan M 1/16/2008 18095 CG

Akshay Dutt Mishra M 11/7/2008 31420 CG
8 Divyansh Divyansh M 2/28/2008 37832 CHG

Uday Rana M 12/19/2008 22501 CHG
9 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI

Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 DLI
10 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 9/21/2008 44493 GOA

Harsh Mane M 5/17/2008 24596 GOA
11 Tarang Kshatriya M 10/30/2008 44048 GUJ

Parin Thaker M 6/13/2008 31730 GUJ
12 Chaitanya Sehrawat M 10/7/2008 42332 HAR

Reyansh Verma M 1/2/2008 26221 HAR
13 Devansh Rana M 10/31/2008 31040 HP

Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 HP
14 Udayan Sharma M 2/10/2008 37374 J&K

Bhavdeep Singh M 6/1/2008 35839 J&K
15 Krish Dubey M 9/25/2009 36283 JAR

Suraj Pratap Singh M 12/14/2008 34048 JAR
16 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 KER

Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 KER
17 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 KER

Javed Rahman M 11/20/2009 39329 KER
18 Mayukh D.B. M 5/12/2008 16635 KTK

Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Pawan S. M 10/25/2009 23511 KTK

Puneeth S. M 10/25/2009 23510 KTK
20 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39832 MAH

Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39834 MAH
21 Parth Deore M 5/27/2008 18291 MAH

Parth Lohakare M 1/31/2008 33770 MAH
22 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ

Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 MIZ
23 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 MNP

Rishav Ngangom M 2/1/2011 43310 MNP
24 Prakhar Shrivastava M 6/26/2008 26682 MP

Rudra Thakur M 3/28/2008 36681 MP
25 Shree Nivaas M. M 10/4/2008 47507 PY

S. Rohan M 2/19/2008 37764 PY
26 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ

Gurtej Singh Vasir M 1/5/2008 25386 RAJ
27 Suhan Adhithya R. S. M 9/18/2008 29576 TN

Siddarth S. M 2/11/2008 29574 TN
28 Shrihan Banik M 8/23/2009 31262 TPR

Soumenjit Roy M 8/8/2009 36938 TPR
29 Vivek Bollam M 10/5/2008 36012 TS

Dhruv Pershad Sethi M 5/5/2008 35599 TS
30 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR

Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 UTR
31 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 UTR

Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 TS
32 Soumyadeep Chakraborty M 7/27/2010 34364 WB

Ishaan Halder M 2/4/2009 31604 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of BD U15 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Pratham Majumdar M 8/7/2008 31808 MEG

Raynell Kharbuki M MEG
2 Truman Kalo M 5/26/2009 28395 MNP

Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 11/21/2009 28396 MNP
3 Karthik Bablesh M 3/18/2008 39437 UP

Yuvraj Siwach M 9/2/2008 36827 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Roshni Dari F 11/14/2008 47636 ANP

Hema Jebisow F 5/25/2009 47637 ANP
2 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP

Sariyu Katineedi F 2/9/2008 37977 AP
3 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR

Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR
4 Bhavya Singh F 1/5/2008 31346 CG

Rewaraje Verma F 10/19/2009 25004 CG
5 Vanshika F 1/14/2009 37667 CHG

Anu Priya F 7/26/2008 41423 CHG
6 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 DLI

Drishti Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 DLI
7 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 40872 GOA

Minoshka Clarissa Pereira F 11/20/2008 43859 GOA
8 Rutuja Kulkarni F 9/20/2008 33982 GUJ

Kavya Marvaniya F 5/10/2008 44929 GUJ
9 Ananya F 12/3/2008 29754 HAR

Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 HAR
10 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 HAR

Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 HAR
11 Yakshita Samra F 3/24/2008 35964 HP

Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 HP
12 Vaibhavi Srivastava F 12/19/2009 35592 JAR

Anshika Tyagi F 6/15/2009 33347 JAR
13 Roshni Balaram F 4/9/2008 25791 KER

Aparna Sajeev P. F 5/31/2008 30485 KER
14 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
15 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 KTK

Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 KTK
16 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK

Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 KTK
17 Nishika Gokhe F 10/5/2008 26604 MAH

Ridheema Sarpate F 6/5/2009 36153 MAH
18 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ

Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Vidhi Deshwali F 2/16/2008 31290 MP

Mahi Pawar F 8/17/2008 31288 MP
20 Nasreen H. F 7/17/2009 35102 PY

D. R. Akshitha F 12/11/2008 30955 PY
21 Shairil Choudhary F 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ

Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 RAJ
22 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN

Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN
23 Kaaviyaa Navaraj F 5/10/2008 22222 TN

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 TN
24 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 TS

Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 TS
25 Ridhima Singh F 1/26/2008 28846 UP

Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 UP
26 Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 UTR

Siddhi Rawat F 8/29/2009 34407 UTR
27 Pihu Negi F 9/4/2009 17286 UTR

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR
28 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 WB

Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR
29 Rijita Paul F 6/5/2008 36865 WB

Sreeja Sen F 10/14/2008 29959 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 34th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2022 at Bhubaneswar, Odis
Entries of GD U15 - Reserve
Date
26 - 30 Dec 2022

City, Country
Bhubaneswar, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Tanzim Ahmed F 3/28/2009 31666 ASM

Eakta Rathi F 9/20/2008 30029 TPR
2 Sumorita Gogoi F 1/29/2008 35294 ASM

Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 ASM
3 Bhagchandani Diyaa F DLI

Rawat Prachi F DLI
4 Antima F J&K

Suhani Sharma F 7/2/2010 46551 J&K
5 Sneha Chettri F 6/12/2008 45283 MEG

Netania Tariang F MEG
6 Jianna Lairenlakpam F 2/18/2010 37272 MNP

 A .Lanchenbi F MNP
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